122
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 / 89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/ 89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s

Identification
produCt code coating color marking
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
PRODUCT
CODE
Style
Blank: Power type
(R ≥ 0.1Ω)
X: Power type (R < 0.1Ω)
P: Precision type
S: Small type
SS: Small type, UL approved
NOMINAL
 RESISTANCE
C, D, F: 4 digits
G, K, J: 3 digits
Termination
Surface
Material
C: SnCu
CW P 1471C
Taping &
FORMING
*Please see “PACKAGING”
T52
PACKAGING
A: Ammo
A
*
POWER RATING
Unit: Watt
1/4…5
2 F
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
C, d, F, G, J, K
+ 1.5
-  0
RATING
DIN
SIZE TYPE T.C.R.
(ppm/K)
POWER
RATING*
MAX.
WORKING
VOLTAGE
	 0204	 CW 1/4 C	 	 0.25 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 –	 0.47Ω ... 15Ω	 0.47Ω ... 15Ω
	 0207	 CW 1/2 C	 ± 250	 0.5 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 –	 0.1Ω ... 100Ω	 0.1Ω ... 100Ω
	 0207	 CW 1 S C	 	 1 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 –	 0.1Ω ... 100Ω	 0.1Ω ... 100Ω
	 0207	 CW 1 SS C	 ± 100	 1 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 –	 10Ω	 –
	 0411	 CW 1 C	 	 1 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 –
	 0414	 CW 2 C	 	 2 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 –
	 0617	 CW 3 C
± 250
	 3 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 –
	 0924	 CW 5 C	 	 5 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 –
	 0411	 CW 1 X C	 	 1 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 –	 0.01Ω ... 0.091Ω	 0.01Ω ... 0.091Ω
	 0414	 CW 2 X C	 ± 500	 2 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 –	 0.01Ω ... 0.091Ω	 0.01Ω ... 0.091Ω
	 0617	 CW 3 X C	 	 3 W	 	 	 –	 –	 –	 –	 0.01Ω ... 0.091Ω	 0.01Ω ... 0.091Ω
	 0411	 CW 1 P C	 	 1 W	 	 	 1Ω ... 100Ω	 0.47Ω ... 220Ω	 0.1Ω ... 430Ω	 –	 –	 –
	 0414	 CW 2 P C
± 90 : R ≥ 10 Ω**
	 2 W	 	 	 1Ω ... 390Ω	 0.47Ω ... 390Ω	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 –	 –	 –
	 0617	 CW 3 P C
± 50 : R < 10 Ω
	 3 W	 	 	 1Ω ... 390Ω	 0.47Ω ... 390Ω	 0.1Ω ... 390Ω	 –	 –	 –
RESISTANCE RANGE AND TOLERANCE
C (±0.25%) D (±0.5%) F (±1%) G (±2%) J (±5%) K (±10%)
E24 • E96 E24
MAX.
OVERLOAD